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WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

ISIN:  AU000000WBC1

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
27.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.40% (0.11)

AU000000WBCH1
WBC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
59,678 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

27.62 AUD (17,069)
27.63 AUD (500)
27.85 AUD

27.97 AUD

27.54 AUD

27.52 AUD
27.743643 AUD
4,728,908
131,167,699.41
11,245

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

2,120
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951008,154759841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WBC1&ID_NOTATION=93248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f27d3d8c66f42be647a4458a17c761a8a72a91a268f0d220145e458968c107d7&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45e33c3583eac3c19&time=1720810544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1a71776a465ca868e51465a0b93f9d96e645c89b3a17c60e4c875d6b1e9dd9&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2dda1d5ffd576b498&time=1720810544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bb95da0407f049fd2cd42e3a2a31d27bb8cbd192df6482bd64c88864c8e5df0&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=993f2e16b7a05dc5b&time=1720810544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=000869eb9a4de3d0b347916b828db035558f2a40fc78d824a604fc6997c046fc&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66e5f34fab1104350&time=1720810544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=221287256c042b9cf6cdbd5a1000bd36f594f6b08c52cee0a9d659a12f284978&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d713ad803bf3aeaa&time=1720810544&tool=RSC

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
27.63 AUD
Difference (] 0.40% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WBC1
Symbol WBC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 59,678 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.62 AUD (17,069)
Ask (Ask size) 27.63 AUD (500)
Open 27.85 AUD
High 27.97 AUD
Low 27.54 AUD
Close (prev. day) 27.52 AUD
VWAP 27.743643 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,728,908
Trading volume 131,167,699.41
Number of trades 11,245
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.89% +30.51% +8.91%
Perf (abs.) +4.39 +6.46 +2.26
Beta 1.19 1.08 0.88
Volatility 19.34 17.62 19.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
07/11
Stuttgart 2024/
07/11
Munich 2024/
07/11
Hamburg 2024/
07/11
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

12:42

08:14

08:00

08:00

15:29

Price

17.296 EUR

17.068 EUR

16.79 EUR

16.798 EUR

16.846 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.43 AUD (4,518,774
27.04 AUD (5,473,470
26.57 AUD (6,458,327
23.83 AUD (6,214,708
28.05 AUD (2024/05/08
22.52 AUD (2024/01/04
28.05 AUD (2024/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.41 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93247

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

19:23 18.24USD 0.10

19:30 16.912 EUR 0.00

20:15 17.056 EUR 0.00

08:10 27.63 AUD 131.17

11,245
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19431

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Whfestpac crour

Contact Details
WESTPAC BANKING CORP.

Level 20, Westpac Place, Kent Street 275
2000 Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 8253 3143
Fax: +61 2 8253 1207
E-mail: andrewbowden@westpac.com.au
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter King
Anthony Miller

Carolyn
McCann

Chris de Bruin

Christine
Parker

David
Stephen

Jason Yetton
Les Vance
Michael
Rowland

Rebecca Lim

Scott Collary

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Gregg
Nora
Scheinkestel
Audette Exel
Margaret Seale
Michael Ullmer
Nerida Caesar

Peter Nash

Tim Burroughs

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:andrewbowden@westpac.com.au
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